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Women / XG / XG a9 g1
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Jackson1182
Temple Terrace

9.100 9.625 9.3009.100 37.125
3 1 4T 5 1 

1 

Nora Blondell304
Nova AA - FL

8.850 9.325 9.1259.100 36.400
5T 2 4T 8T 2T

2T

Pema Dumont443
Brown's Orbit 

9.200 8.725 9.2759.200 36.400
2 5 3 6 2T

2T

Taylin Brown1180
Temple Terrace

9.300 8.675 9.0509.050 36.075
1 7T 6 10 4 

4 

MacKenzie Gonzalez1674
World Class - FL

8.950 8.700 9.2508.950 35.850
4 6 7 7 5 

5 

Angelina Hernandez448
Brown's Orbit 

8.775 8.750 9.3758.900 35.800
9T 4 8 3 6 

6 

Reese Adelman1668
World Class - FL

8.850 7.700 9.3509.225 35.125
5T 12 2 4 7 

7 

Lila Walters1685
World Class - FL

8.850 8.650 8.8758.700 35.075
5T 9 9T 11 8 

8 

Stella Scott467
Brown's Orbit 

8.800 8.775 9.5007.950 35.025
8 3 11 1T 9 

9 

McKinley Rodwick462
Brown's Orbit 

8.500 8.075 9.1259.250 34.950
11 10 1 8T 10 

10 

Allison Penn459
Brown's Orbit 

8.775 7.950 9.5008.700 34.925
9T 11 9T 1T 11 

11 

Abygail Potter1680
World Class - FL

8.400 8.675 8.8257.875 33.775
12 7T 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 10:51 AM

Women / XG / XG a9 g2
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Phares1678
World Class - FL

9.050 9.075 9.3509.375 36.850
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Elise Meissen1089
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 9.150 8.9258.700 35.625
4 1 8 11 2 

2 

Abigail Cooley911
Nova AA - FL

8.350 9.100 9.2258.750 35.425
11 2 7 5 3 

3 

Ansley Howlett922
Nova AA - FL

8.800 8.100 9.3009.200 35.400
5T 7 3 3 4 

4 

Mia Robinson1188
Temple Terrace

8.700 8.700 9.0258.900 35.325
7T 4 5 7T 5 

5 

Emma Beville1069
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 7.950 8.9509.250 34.850
7T 8T 2 10 6 

6 

Jennavieve Peltz458
Brown's Orbit 

9.000 7.600 9.2758.775 34.650
2T 12 6 4 7 

7 

Chloe Beall442
Brown's Orbit 

8.675 8.175 9.0258.300 34.175
9 6 9 7T 8 

8 

Emma Kogut1676
World Class - FL

8.800 7.925 9.1258.275 34.125
5T 10 10 6 9 

9 

Brylea Smith975
United Flip Force

8.325 7.950 8.3509.000 33.625
12 8T 4 12 10 

10 

Nora Holmes1162
Nova AA - FL

8.625 8.250 9.3257.000 33.200
10 5 12 2 11 

11 

Shana Wilson978
United Flip Force

9.000 7.850 9.0257.150 33.025
2T 11 11 7T 12 

12 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Team Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 10:50 AM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brown's Orbit L 108.975 27.000 26.250 27.350 28.375
11 1 1
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2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Team Results
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class - FL S 108.800 26.850 26.450 27.550 27.950
11 2 1

2 Nova AA - FL S 107.850 26.275 26.675 27.050 27.850
22 1 2
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Women / XG / XG a10 g1
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

RyAnnah Powell1149
Palm Coast

9.350 9.325 9.5009.725 37.900
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Sophia Torrens1518
Elite - FL

9.050 9.400 9.2509.650 37.350
2T 1 2 8 2 

2 

Ariel McMahon1221
TGR

9.050 9.000 9.4759.375 36.900
2T 4T 3 4 3 

3 

Lauren Davis1124
Palm Coast

8.675 9.150 9.5509.225 36.600
5 3 5T 1T 4 

4 

Lily Hamilton1210
TGR

8.450 9.000 9.4009.225 36.075
11 4T 5T 5 5 

5 

Valentina Martinez Otano1486
Elite - FL

8.850 7.875 9.5509.275 35.550
4 12 4 1T 6 

6 

Juno Espinoza1205
TGR

8.500 8.650 9.1509.175 35.475
10 10 7 9 7 

7 

Kirsa Winebarger1246
TGR

8.550 8.700 9.3758.525 35.150
9 9 9 6 8 

8 

Annabelle Rupp1150
Palm Coast

8.600 8.825 9.3508.250 35.025
6T 6T 11 7 9 

9 

Autumn Mortimer1144
Palm Coast

8.600 8.725 8.8508.825 35.000
6T 8 8 10 10 

10 

Avery Crist1122
Palm Coast

8.600 8.225 8.8008.400 34.025
6T 11 10 11 11 

11 

Mia LeValley1217
TGR

0.000 8.825 0.0000.000 8.825
12 6T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG a10 g2
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leia Staszak1381
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.175 9.3509.500 37.225
4 3 1 4T 1 

1 

Scarlett Garcia1464
Elite - FL

9.225 9.325 9.2509.350 37.150
3 1 3 7 2 

2 

Anna Tufariello1388
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.100 9.5759.150 37.075
2 5 5 1 3 

3 

Catherine Price780
International Gold

9.400 9.275 9.3008.850 36.825
1 2 7 6 4 

4 

Journey Jennings1339
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 8.850 9.3759.250 36.275
6T 6 4 3 5 

5 

Mattie Sharpe784
International Gold

8.800 8.700 9.3509.125 35.975
6T 8 6 4T 6 

6 

Addyson Harrington764
International Gold

8.850 8.650 9.5008.575 35.575
5 9 9 2 7 

7 

Myla Espinoza1206
TGR

8.300 9.125 9.0008.800 35.225
10 4 8 8 8 

8 

Zoey Zaborske790
International Gold

8.450 8.275 8.9509.425 35.100
8 10 2 9T 9 

9 

Ella B. Augustyniak746
International Gold

8.350 8.775 8.9508.400 34.475
9 7 10 9T 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG a10 g3
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Edmondson1128
Palm Coast

8.850 9.550 9.3509.725 37.475
4T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Flavia Rodriguez1506
Elite - FL

9.550 9.075 9.3259.375 37.325
1 8 5 4 2T

2T

Natalya Kittle1136
Palm Coast

9.400 9.300 9.1009.525 37.325
2 4 2 8 2T

2T

Jordyn Besse1193
TGR

8.650 9.500 9.5009.400 37.050
6 2 4 1 4 

4 

Olivia Gibson761
International Gold

9.225 9.100 9.3008.950 36.575
3 7 8 5 5 

5 

Scarlett Garland1208
TGR

8.850 9.350 8.7259.450 36.375
4T 3 3 9 6 

6 

Mia Vedder1158
Palm Coast

8.550 9.250 9.2008.600 35.600
8 5 10T 6T 7 

7 

Amelia Pearce Gray1493
Elite - FL

8.525 8.300 9.3759.300 35.500
9 10 6 2 8 

8 

Aria Bienemann1168
Boundless Gymnastics

8.200 7.800 9.2009.150 34.350
10 11 7 6T 9 

9 

Lydia Roads1370
Lakewood Ranch

8.625 8.325 8.7008.625 34.275
7 9 9 10 10 

10 

Mariana Latorre1480
Elite - FL

0.000 9.225 0.0008.600 17.825
11 6 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a10 g4
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khloe Wright1528
Elite - FL

9.250 9.125 9.3759.500 37.250
2 4T 2 3 1 

1 

Alexa Sherwin1376
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.125 9.2009.550 37.200
1 4T 1 7 2 

2 

Taylor Hamilton1211
TGR

9.050 9.250 9.3009.400 37.000
4 3 6 5T 3 

3 

Carlotta Monjes1488
Elite - FL

8.725 9.575 9.0759.475 36.850
8 1 3 10 4 

4 

Tiara Aranda1431
Elite - FL

9.150 9.075 9.4008.900 36.525
3 7 11 1T 5 

5 

BellaDonna Petersen1225
TGR

8.550 9.400 9.1509.275 36.375
9 2 8T 8 6 

6 

Izy Bendorf1113
Palm Coast

8.850 9.100 9.3509.000 36.300
5 6 10 4 7 

7 

Breonna Gilyard1129
Palm Coast

8.500 9.050 9.1009.450 36.100
10 8 4 9 8 

8 

Leya Affotey-Gaskin1112
Palm Coast

8.825 8.525 9.3009.275 35.925
6 9 8T 5T 9 

9 

Aleigha Quiroz1367
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 8.000 9.4009.425 35.575
7 11 5 1T 10 

10 

Annalysia Sheriff1153
Palm Coast

8.250 8.425 8.4509.350 34.475
11 10 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a10 g5
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Brown1306
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 8.850 9.4759.400 37.100
1T 7 2 2 1T

1T

Allegra Chocarro1445
Elite - FL

9.250 9.225 9.3009.325 37.100
6 1 4 5T 1T

1T

Brooklyn Ward1390
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.100 9.5259.000 37.000
1T 2 7 1 3 

3 

Gani Kaur1342
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 8.600 9.1759.650 36.775
3T 9T 1 8 4 

4 

Skylee Bone1304
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.000 9.3508.725 36.375
5 3T 9 3T 5 

5 

Emelie Steward1655
Boundless Gymnastics

9.350 8.925 9.2758.625 36.175
3T 6 11 7 6 

6 

Naomie La1347
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 8.450 9.3009.350 36.150
8 11 3 5T 7 

7 

Reagan Virkler1241
TGR

8.550 8.950 9.3509.050 35.900
9 5 6 3T 8 

8 

Addie Marfia-Scott1350
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 8.800 9.1508.675 35.725
7 8 10 9 9 

9 

Lyra Krottner1216
TGR

8.400 8.600 9.0758.950 35.025
10T 9T 8 10 10 

10 

Isabella DePiero1127
Palm Coast

8.400 8.200 8.8509.100 34.550
10T 12 5 12 11 

11 

Grace Lanier1139
Palm Coast

8.200 9.000 8.9007.600 33.700
12 3T 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG a10 g6
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Cruz1315
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.400 9.2759.400 37.375
3T 2T 3 7 1 

1 

Jacqueline Collazo1311
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.000 9.3259.575 37.350
1 6T 1 6 2 

2 

Mackenzie Owens1361
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.400 9.5259.250 37.300
5 2T 6 2T 3 

3 

Isabella Wawryniuk1527
Elite - FL

9.300 8.725 9.5259.550 37.100
3T 9 2 2T 4 

4 

Juliet Testa1384
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.425 9.2509.200 36.975
6T 1 8 8 5 

5 

Madison Poythress1366
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 8.700 9.6009.300 36.700
6T 10T 5 1 6 

6 

Skylar Cummin1317
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.100 9.4508.950 36.250
10T 5 11T 4 7T

7T

Hailey Brown1607
Boundless Gymnastics

9.325 8.700 9.1009.125 36.250
2 10T 9 12 7T

7T

Lydia Soars1176
Boundless Gymnastics

8.400 9.300 9.2009.225 36.125
12 4 7 9T 9 

9 

Sonya Pandya1362
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.000 9.1508.950 36.100
8 6T 11T 11 10 

10 

Emiliana Izaguirre1477
Elite - FL

8.850 8.475 9.4009.325 36.050
9 12 4 5 11 

11 

Chloe Skoglund1156
Palm Coast

8.750 9.000 9.2009.075 36.025
10T 6T 10 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 113.900 28.200 28.225 28.775 28.700
11 3 2

2 Elite - FL L 113.575 28.100 28.300 28.700 28.475
22 1 3

3 Palm Coast L 113.150 27.600 28.175 28.975 28.400
33 4 1

4 TGR L 111.825 26.950 28.250 28.250 28.375
45 2 4

5 International Gold L 110.275 27.475 27.150 27.500 28.150
54 5 5
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2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Team Results
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Boundless Gymnastics S 109.175 27.075 26.925 27.500 27.675
11 1 1
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Women / XG / XG a11 g1
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brielle Manibusan1255
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.025 9.2259.325 36.775
1T 4 2 3 1 

1 

Abby Heath417
Spirit - FL

8.600 9.150 9.3509.550 36.650
7 2 1 1 2 

2 

Harper Mangotic595
South Florida

9.100 9.400 9.1508.950 36.600
4T 1 3 5T 3 

3 

Abigail Carr582
South Florida

9.200 9.050 9.2008.825 36.275
1T 3 4 4 4 

4 

Kinley Daughtry413
Spirit - FL

9.100 8.950 9.2758.375 35.700
4T 5 9 2 5 

5 

Eva Bielarski1037
Orlando Gymnastics

9.200 8.100 9.0758.550 34.925
1T 8 7 7 6 

6 

Aubree Stala435
Spirit - FL

9.050 8.200 8.6508.500 34.400
6 7 8 10 7 

7 

Madilynn Linville422
Spirit - FL

8.350 8.300 8.7758.775 34.200
10 6 5 9 8 

8 

Jenna Artz406
Spirit - FL

8.525 7.700 9.1508.625 34.000
8 9 6 5T 9 

9 

Sabrina Garcia1575
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 7.300 8.9258.025 32.700
9 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG a11 g2
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Ellis988
Tampa Bay Turners

9.425 9.325 9.4259.350 37.525
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Marilyn Welle894
South Florida

8.800 8.825 9.1509.150 35.925
5 4 4 3 2 

2 

Jaley Holton419
Spirit - FL

8.775 9.175 9.1758.700 35.825
6 2 7 2 3 

3 

Zoey Hill418
Spirit - FL

8.700 8.475 9.1009.350 35.625
7 6 1T 4T 4 

4 

Alexia Marano1017
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 8.900 9.0758.050 35.225
2 3 10 7 5 

5 

Dasha Dorofeev1571
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.650 9.1008.800 35.150
8T 5 5 4T 6 

6 

Bella Martinez423
Spirit - FL

8.850 8.250 9.1008.775 34.975
3T 8 6 4T 7 

7 

Beatrice Gushterov1013
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 8.400 9.0258.450 34.475
8T 7 8 8T 8 

8 

Mariia Zacharievich1602
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 8.175 9.0258.400 34.450
3T 9 9 8T 9 

9 

Liyla Patterson426
Spirit - FL

8.300 7.850 8.7009.250 34.100
10 10 3 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG a11 g3
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Allen405
Spirit - FL

9.250 8.500 9.3009.475 36.525
2 5 1 3T 1 

1 

Adylin Dambeck985
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 8.700 9.5758.550 36.300
1 4 6T 1 2 

2 

Dana Barber576
South Florida

9.200 8.400 9.3509.150 36.100
3 6T 3 2 3 

3 

Olivia McKinniss1585
Coast Elite - FL

8.300 9.000 9.0259.450 35.775
9 2 2 5 4 

4 

Jenny Zombori1032
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 8.875 9.3008.500 35.725
4 3 9 3T 5 

5 

Jaelyn Nazario632
Harbor City

8.850 9.300 9.0008.375 35.525
5T 1 10 6T 6 

6 

Kiley Griffith482
Harbor City

8.850 7.900 9.0008.550 34.300
5T 9 6T 6T 7 

7 

Chum Moore1551
Top Flight NBY

8.850 7.500 8.7509.000 34.100
5T 10 4 8 8 

8 

Audrianna Fritz480
Harbor City

8.500 8.400 8.5258.600 34.025
8 6T 5 9 9 

9 

Aryanna Bodenhamer1564
Coast Elite - FL

8.000 8.025 8.4008.550 32.975
10 8 6T 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG a11 g4
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Seala Johnson994
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.450 9.4759.450 37.675
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Gianna Edelstein987
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.250 9.6008.800 37.150
1 2 8 1 2 

2 

Izzie D'Alconzo1010
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 9.025 9.0008.900 35.725
6 3 5T 5 3 

3 

Kayla Arroyo1036
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 8.7508.900 35.600
3 4 5T 6 4 

4 

Szofia Szalay1030
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 8.200 9.0759.175 35.200
7 6 2 4 5 

5 

Lucy Bielarski1038
Orlando Gymnastics

8.850 8.750 8.3008.950 34.850
4T 5 4 9 6 

6 

Gia Bennett1008
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 8.175 9.2008.525 34.600
8 7 9 3 7 

7 

Sophia Soto1422
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 7.875 8.3508.875 33.950
4T 9 7 8 8 

8 

Selah Jarvis1582
Coast Elite - FL

7.950 8.150 8.5759.125 33.800
9 8 3 7 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG a11 g5
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Ales980
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 8.650 9.5009.600 36.850
4T 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Faye Lewis1016
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 9.050 9.5008.875 36.125
6T 1 5 1T 2 

2 

Maple Brady1566
Coast Elite - FL

9.275 8.675 8.9509.025 35.925
1 3 2 6T 3 

3 

Layla Kirby593
South Florida

9.150 8.200 9.2008.950 35.500
3 7 4 3 4 

4 

Genesis Ramirez1590
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 8.225 9.0258.525 34.875
4T 6 7 4 5 

5 

Haley Errigo1573
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 8.450 8.8008.975 34.675
9 5 3 8 6 

6 

Alejandra Santecchia1026
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 8.725 9.0008.225 34.550
8 2 8 5 7 

7 

Eden Oeltjen1588
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 8.000 8.9508.750 34.400
6T 8 6 6T 8 

8 

Lilyani Medina1053
Orlando Gymnastics

9.200 7.925 8.7008.150 33.975
2 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG a11 g6
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milana Piatek1022
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 9.425 9.0009.350 36.925
2 1 2 5 1 

1 

Vivian Setiono1027
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.125 8.775 9.2509.450 36.600
3 3 1 2 2 

2 

Lily Miller1018
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 8.050 9.1008.900 35.425
1 7 3 3 3 

3 

Zlata Basarevskaja1007
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.450 8.850 9.3508.750 35.400
9 2 5 1 4 

4 

Faith Cole1409
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.500 9.0508.875 34.925
8 4 4 4 5 

5 

Macee Tewmey1561
Top Flight NBY

9.000 8.300 8.5508.725 34.575
4 6 6 7 6 

6 

Erin Casey1407
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.375 8.4508.400 33.975
5 5 9 8 7 

7 

Emmy Hughbanks1547
Top Flight NBY

8.550 7.650 8.6758.475 33.350
7 9 7 6 8 

8 

Sabrina Flowers1543
Top Flight NBY

8.600 7.950 0.0008.450 25.000
6 8 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy L 111.550 27.775 27.500 28.125 28.150
11 1 2

2 Spirit - FL L 110.975 27.400 27.275 28.375 27.925
22 2 1

3 Coast Elite - FL L 108.300 27.225 26.325 27.600 27.150
33 3 3

4 Harbor City L 103.850 26.200 25.600 25.525 26.525
44 4 4
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners S 113.500 28.400 28.025 28.400 28.675
11 1 1

2 South Florida S 109.825 27.550 27.275 27.250 27.750
22 2 2

3 Orlando Gymnastics S 106.125 27.400 25.800 26.400 26.525
33 3 3

4 Top Flight BobSierra S 102.850 26.100 24.750 26.150 25.850
55 4 5

5 Top Flight NBY S 102.525 26.450 23.900 26.200 25.975
44 5 4
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Women / XG / XG a12 g1
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Poletta212
Premier - FL

9.100 9.475 9.5509.300 37.425
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Rylee Caliendo646
Suncoast

8.650 9.300 9.3259.275 36.550
8 2 4 2 2 

2 

Hailey Andress112
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 8.550 9.1509.300 36.250
1 6 2T 8 3 

3 

Mackenzie Aufmann638
Suncoast

8.900 9.175 9.0258.750 35.850
5T 3 10 9 4 

4 

Melanie Piotrowicz686
Suncoast

8.400 8.750 9.2759.250 35.675
10 5 5 3 5 

5 

Antonia Melione677
Suncoast

8.700 8.100 9.2509.525 35.575
7 9 1 4 6 

6 

Leah Bloznalis642
Suncoast

8.150 8.775 8.9509.200 35.075
11 4 6T 12 7 

7 

Fiona Wright891
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 7.700 9.2009.200 35.000
5T 11 6T 5T 8 

8 

Maddie Baldwin504
Titanium

8.600 8.075 8.9758.825 34.475
9 10 9 11 9 

9 

Ashlynne Girardi664
Suncoast

9.000 8.400 9.0007.450 33.850
3 7 12 10 10 

10 

Madyson Freeman322
Golden City

8.925 6.700 9.2008.400 33.225
4 12 11 5T 11 

11 

Ansley Peake143
Tampa Gymn  FL

0.000 8.375 9.1759.175 26.725
12 8 8 7 12 

12 
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2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
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Women / XG / XG a12 g2
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Garcia845
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 9.200 9.2759.375 37.075
2T 1 3 5 1 

1 

Morgan Money200
Premier - FL

9.225 8.800 9.5509.400 36.975
2T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Hannah Beal115
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 8.850 9.3758.700 36.325
1 4 8 3 3 

3 

Morgan Cook512
Titanium

8.900 8.375 9.4009.450 36.125
5 7 1 2 4 

4 

Sara Sidorowicz692
Suncoast

8.850 8.325 9.3509.000 35.525
6 9 5 4 5 

5 

Gabi Andersen503
Titanium

9.050 9.075 9.0508.200 35.375
4 2 11 8 6 

6 

Camila Cancel647
Suncoast

8.650 8.650 8.4509.175 34.925
9 6 4 11 7 

7 

Nila Rodriguez1426
Suncoast

8.475 8.900 9.1508.325 34.850
11 3 10 6 8 

8 

Mackenzie Merschbach1283
Top Contenders

8.750 7.525 9.1258.925 34.325
8 11 6 7 9 

9 

Jadyn Abene633
Suncoast

8.600 8.350 8.6758.650 34.275
10 8 9 10 10 

10 

Ella Solomon537
Titanium

8.800 7.675 8.9008.825 34.200
7 10 7 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a12 g3
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fallon Fields840
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.025 9.4259.850 37.550
2T 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Veronica Knowles131
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 8.525 9.5509.575 36.900
2T 8 2 1 2 

2 

Anita Perez870
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 9.700 8.8008.950 36.350
7 1 8 10 3 

3 

Lillyanna Zummo1297
Top Contenders

9.000 9.150 9.0008.775 35.925
6 2 9 7 4 

4 

Emme Farrell1276
Top Contenders

8.800 8.875 9.1009.100 35.875
8 5 6 5 5 

5 

Morgan Breitrick1271
Top Contenders

9.200 9.025 8.9508.650 35.825
4 3T 10 8T 6 

6 

Rylee Lester1280
Top Contenders

8.700 8.800 8.9509.225 35.675
9T 6 4 8T 7 

7 

Emerson Carty307
Golden City

9.400 7.750 9.0509.450 35.650
1 11 3 6 8 

8 

Reagan Heisler850
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.550 9.1508.425 35.225
5 7 11 4 9 

9 

Jazera Chee-Chong813
Golden City

8.700 7.775 9.2509.000 34.725
9T 10 7 3 10 

10 

Anoud Al Azem635
Suncoast

8.050 8.250 8.6009.150 34.050
11 9 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a12 g4
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Coloret118
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.275 9.350 9.3509.450 37.425
4 2 2T 5 1 

1 

Lorena Diaz125
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.500 8.700 9.4759.450 37.125
1 8 2T 2 2 

2 

Isabella Alves1266
Top Contenders

8.800 9.675 9.3758.850 36.700
9 1 9 3T 3 

3 

Adella Wolfe385
Golden City

9.050 8.850 9.5009.025 36.425
7 6 6T 1 4 

4 

Sky Gilyard324
Golden City

9.300 8.925 9.0759.025 36.325
2T 5 6T 9T 5 

5 

Bernie Merritt863
LaFleur's Tampa

9.175 8.200 9.3759.400 36.150
5 10 4 3T 6 

6 

Gwendolyn Forrest843
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.775 9.3008.675 36.050
2T 7 11 6 7 

7 

Riley Bowman1100
Suncoast

9.025 9.000 9.0758.900 36.000
8 4 8 9T 8 

8 

Brianna Wyatt702
Suncoast

8.650 8.525 9.0509.475 35.700
10T 9 1 11 9T

9T

Mia Brisley823
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.050 9.1759.325 35.700
6 11T 5 8 9T

9T

Melia Gillie323
Golden City

8.650 9.325 9.2508.000 35.225
10T 3 12 7 11 

11 

Soleil Valdes1261
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.450 8.050 8.9258.750 34.175
12 11T 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG a12 g5
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Graesyn Thatcher884
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 9.250 9.6509.525 37.825
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kaylynne Mace135
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.375 9.125 9.3759.550 37.425
2 3 1 3 2 

2 

Mia Torres227
Premier - FL

9.275 8.875 9.2759.350 36.775
3 6 4 4 3 

3 

Analucia Ona206
Premier - FL

9.100 8.625 9.4259.325 36.475
5 10 5 2 4 

4 

Katerina Orel681
Suncoast

9.200 8.800 9.2509.125 36.375
4 7 7 5 5 

5 

Lauren Bulloch507
Titanium

8.750 9.150 8.7759.375 36.050
9T 2 3 11 6 

6 

Trilby Conrad1273
Top Contenders

8.900 8.950 9.2008.725 35.775
6 4 10 6T 7 

7 

Bryanna Geng663
Suncoast

8.600 8.750 8.7009.300 35.350
11 8 6 12 8T

8T

Anais Combs309
Golden City

8.750 8.600 9.1508.850 35.350
9T 11 9 8 8T

8T

Lily O'Neill356
Golden City

8.800 8.650 8.8258.525 34.800
7 9 11 10 10 

10 

Gianna Puntureri1252
Suncoast

8.500 8.000 9.2009.025 34.725
12 12 8 6T 11 

11 

Sophia Meszaros199
Premier - FL

8.775 8.925 8.9257.700 34.325
8 5 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG a12 g6
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayda Thybulle1292
Top Contenders

9.250 9.400 9.7759.750 38.175
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cindy Saarts1289
Top Contenders

9.200 9.200 9.6259.575 37.600
5 2 2 2 2 

2 

Kianna Dell123
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.475 8.825 9.2509.150 36.700
2 6 8 5 3 

3 

Ashley Spence1291
Top Contenders

9.600 8.075 9.6009.375 36.650
1 11 5 3 4 

4 

Emily Armington156
Premier - FL

9.300 9.125 8.8759.275 36.575
3 3 7 10 5 

5 

Maria Bozman1270
Top Contenders

9.000 9.000 9.0759.450 36.525
7 4 3 8 6 

6 

Alexis Brewis160
Premier - FL

8.800 8.950 9.2259.300 36.275
9 5 6 6 7 

7 

Kendall Green181
Premier - FL

8.775 8.475 9.3259.425 36.000
10 8 4 4 8 

8 

Savannah Vecchione402
Golden City

8.900 8.725 9.0508.875 35.550
8 7 9 9 9 

9 

Lindsey Riffel532
Titanium

9.100 8.450 9.1258.750 35.425
6 9 10 7 10 

10 

Aahliya Lane Penn340
Golden City

8.750 8.125 8.6508.500 34.025
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders L 114.100 28.050 28.275 28.775 29.000
12 1 1T

2 LaFleur's Tampa L 113.325 27.950 28.150 28.775 28.450
33 2 1T

3 Tampa Gymn  FL L 112.675 28.375 27.325 28.575 28.400
41 5 3

4 Premier - FL L 112.050 27.800 27.550 28.175 28.525
24 3 5

5 Suncoast L 110.950 27.225 27.475 28.300 27.950
66 4 4

6 Golden City L 110.350 27.750 27.100 27.500 28.000
55 6 7

7 Titanium L 108.950 27.050 26.675 27.650 27.575
77 7 6
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